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10 ]1 HHE A 1.427 611,655 38,172 307,629 | 958,883
1072-1] 9 [ 21 [ZE@| 10 EiZECRON SEKEURA 1,427 611,655 | 10,000 48,172 307.629 | 968.883
107-1-1] 9 |26 |RE®| 8 | 8-1 [¥NEITEL 107/08 EEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 1,427 161 611,494 48,172 307,629 | 968,722
107-2-11 9 [ 26 [ZE®E| 10 A SEREURA 1,427 611,494 3.000 51,172 307.629 | 971,722
107-1-1) 9 | 27 [ZZEg| 4 | 4-1 |EBE SEhsusE G| % 0 Ol R E g A O 645 782 611.494 51,172 307.629 | 971.077
107-2-11 9 [ 27 [%E®E| 10 A SEEY A CEEE 7451107/12/15) $70000 782 611.494 51,172 - 307.629 | 971.077
107-1-1] 9 | 8 |ZFE&| 8 | 8-4 |HEfiEfi HEE1EY) 4 T-shirt SE117¢F 12078*117¢F) 14,040 | (13.258) 611,494 51,172 307.629 | 957.037
107-2-1] 10 | 1 |%E#E| 10 HEFRUTA SEREURA (13.258) 611,494 | 10,000 61,172 307,629 | 967,037
107-1-1] 10 | 1 |ZE&| 8 | 8-1 [MNE{TE B Fh SR B AN %Y 1000 (7 320 (13.578) 611,494 61,172 307,629 | 966,717
107-1-1] 10 | 2 |zEdE|l 8 | 88 | ZEEWAEKE & (13.578) 611.494 18.400 42772 307.629 | 948317
107-1-1] 10 | 2 [ZE®E| 8 | 8-1 [MPAE{TE ZRSEHCCEBUYEMBICEH - DM - f4iE) 3491 (13.927) 611.494 42772 307,629 | 947,968
107-1-1] 10 | 3 [E#| 8 | 81 [¥AZ{TE S REE SIS 1734 | (15.661) 611,494 42,772 307,629 | 946,234
107-1-1] 10 | 3 [ZEE| 8 | 81 |¥HAE{TE FEE HE-Z5IK 200 (15.861) 611,494 42,772 307.629 | 946,034
107-2-1] 10 | 5 [ZE@| 10 A SR E AU 4R S£001305) 3,000 (12.861) 611,494 7,000 49772 307.629 | 956,034
107-2-1] 10 | 8 [ZZE@| 10 YA S ER A U 4R 55(812000036995) (12.861) 611,494 49772 5.000 312,629 | 961,034
107-2-1] 10 | 8 |ZE®| 10 HERRUTA SEEEU A B4R 5%£(004001812709) (12,861) 611,494 49,772 5,000 317,629 | 966,034
107-2-1] 10 | 9 [ZE@E| 10 R SEERA (B 4RS£001306-001310) 2.000 10.861) 611494 | 27,000 176,772 317.629 | 995,034
107-2-1] 10 | 9 [ZEE@| 10 TR SEWA (5 4R S5001313) 10.861) 611494 | 10,000 86,772 317.629 | 1,005,034
107-2-1] 10 | 9 [ZE@| 10 biZECRON S E A U 4R 55 (822540053755) 10.861) 611,494 86,772 5,000 322,629 | 1.010.034
107-2-1] 10 [ 10 [ZEE@| 10 YA S E A (PR 5095822540100695 ) (10.861) 5,000 616,494 86,772 322,629 | 1,015,034
107-2-1] 10 | 10 |ZEE| 10 PR SRR (EUA B4R S5(808979015524) (10,861) 616,494 86,772 3,000 325,629 | 1,018,034
107-2-1] 10 | 10 |%E®E| 10 PR SRR EU A S 4R 55(822535559356) (10,861) 616,494 86,772 10,000 335,629 | 1,028,034
107-2-1] 10 | 10 [%ESE| 10 U A SER U A B 4R 9%(822540097157) (10,861) 616,494 86,772 3,000 338,629 | 1.031.034
107-2-1] 10 [ 10 [ZEE@E| 10 A S E A B 4R 55 (822540097157) 10.861) 616,494 86,772 3,000 341,629 | 1.034.034
107-2-1] 10 [ 10 [ZEESE| 10 HRUTA SEEEA U 4RTE013500426261) 10.861) 616,494 86,772 4,000 345,629 | 1,038,034
107-22] 10 | 11 |ZES| 10 EFUTA SREUAUHELRTE 001458) (10,861) 616,494 3,000 89,772 345,629 | 1,041,034
107-2-2] 10 [ 11 [ZESE| 10 YA S ER A EARSE 001415) (10.861) 616494 3.000 92,772 345,629 | 1,044,034
107-2-2] 10 [ 11 [ZE®E| 10 A SEERA B4R TS 001408) (10.861) 616494 | 20,000 112,772 345.629 | 1.064.034
107-22] 10 | 11 [%ESE| 10 U A S EW A MR R TE GBS 7) (10,861) 616,494 112,772 3,000 348,629 | 1.067.034
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@| 10 A S ER AU (EF T G) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 5.000 353,629 | 1.072.034
107-22] 10 | 11 [ZESE| 10 PRRUTA SEEUR A UABARTECUZEER) (10,861) 616.494 112,772 3,000 356,629 | 1.075.034
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE®&| 10 YA S ERAUBERMES (10.861) 616494 112,772 3,000 359.629 | 1,078,034
107-22] 10 | 11 [%ESE| 10 HERUTA SRS AT (10,861) 616,494 112,772 | 426,200 785.829 | 1.504.234
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@E| 10 PR SEER A U 4RETE012168140289) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 1,000 786.829 | 1.505.234
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@E| 10 KA S ER AU 4R 5E(812000127356) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 3,000 789.829 | 1.508.234
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@| 10 A SN E (= | NVASEEY) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 30,000 819.829 | 1.538.234
107-2-2] 10 [ 11 [ZEE®&| 10 A S E A B4R 55(822537190207) (10.861) 616494 112,772 3,500 823329 | 1,541,734
107-2-2] 10 [ 11 [ZE®&E| 10 YA S ER A U TECRARSS) (10.861) 616494 112,772 5.000 828329 | 1.546.734
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@E| 10 TR S ER A U RTR 032 TEEE) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 10,000 838.329 | 1.556.734
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@E| 10 A S B A B 4R 55 (822540185704) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 5,000 843329 | 1,561,734
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@| 10 EiZE CRON S ER AR R B 2E) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 5,000 848329 | 1.566.734
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZEE@E| 10 HRUTA SR EUA U 4RE(011000298580) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 5.000 853.329 | 1,571,734
107-2-2] 10 [ 11 [ZEE®E| 10 YA SEERA RS (REEE) (10.861) 616494 112,772 5.000 858.329 | 1,576,734
107-2-2] 10 | 11 |Z%EE| 10 A SEEEUC A (R ARSE (812000799565) (10,861) 616,494 112,772 3,000 861,329 | 1,579,734
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EHEE KA | X [ZH2H WA S | SR1TEREE | WA S |SHESHRE WA i | SRITERE
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZE@E| 10 EiZECRON S s AU 4RSE (812000033536) 10.861) 616,494 112,772 3,000 864.329 | 1.582.734
107-2-2] 10 | 11 [ZEE@| 10 HRRUTA SR EA USSR (008200462896) (10.861) 616,494 112,772 28,000 892.329 | 1,610,734
107-2-2] 10 [ 11 [ZE&| 10 A SEEYA U ARSE 1305.1309.1406.1419) 6.200 (4,661) 616494 112,772 892.329 | 1.616.934
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZE®E| 10 A SERERA B4R SE 001660) 1.000 (3.661) 616494 - 112,772 - - 892.329 | 1.617.934
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZE@| 10 TR SEEUR A UHB 4R 001654) 500 (3.16D) 616,494 112,772 892.329 | 1.618.434
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZE@| 10 EiZECRON S ER AR 4RSE (822540102895) (3.16D) 616,494 112,772 2,000 894.329 | 1.620.434
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZEE|] 10 FERRUA SR E R A UESRTR (822540102895) (3,161) 616,494 112,772 1,000 895,329 | 1,621,434
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZE@| 10 HRUTA SR EA UTEARSE (012168071601) (3.161) 616,494 112,772 3,600 898.929 | 1,625,034
107-2-2] 10 [ 12 [ZEE&| 10 A SERAUESET EEARAE) (3.161) 616494 112,772 3,000 901929 | 1,628,034
107-2-2] 10 | 12 |ZEE| 10 LA SEEEU A (BB ARSE (050062829952) (3.161) 616,494 112,772 5,000 906,929 | 1,633,034
107-2-2] 10 [ 12 [ZE@E| 10 A S ER AU RTS 5E RS RS IRA) (3.161) 616494 112772 | 409,381 1,316,310 | 2.042.415
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZE@| 10 KA S B AR ARSE 001661) (3.16D) 616,494 112,772 10,000 1,326,310 | 2.052.415
107-2-2] 10 | 12 [ZE@| 10 A S ER AR R TR 2R (3.161) 616,494 112,772 6,000 1,332,310 | 2.058.415
107-22] 10 | 13 |ZES| 10 YA B AR LRTE1475T) (3.161) 616,494 112,772 2,000 1,334,310 | 2,060,415
107-2-2] 10 | 14 [ZES&| 10 A SR ERA B4R 55812102015800) (3.161) 616494 112,772 3,000 1,337,310 | 2.063.415
107-2-2] 10 | 14 |Z%EE| 10 LA SEE B A (R 4RE812102015800) (3.161) 616,494 112,772 3,000 1,340,310 | 2,066,415
107-2-2] 10 | 14 [ZE@E| 10 TR SR EWAUAB R TR HAS) @3.16D) 616,494 112,772 3,500 1,343,810 | 2.069.915
107-2-2] 10 | 14 [ZE@| 10 TR S ER AR RS AL HAS) (3.16D) 616,494 112,772 3,500 1,347,310 | 2.073.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [ZE@| 10 A S ER A UEARSE 001743) 1,000 .16 616,494 112,772 - 1,347,310 | 2.074.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [ZE@&| 10 YA S E YA 4R 57822533999495) .161) 616494 112,772 15,000 1,362,310 | 2.089.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [ZE®@| 10 A S ERA B AR T S5 (2.161) 616494 112,772 3,000 1,365,310 | 2.092.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [ZE@| 10 R S ERA B4R S5 103501077663) Q.161) 616,494 112,772 3.000 1,368.310 | 2.095.415
107-2-2] 10 | 15 |%E&]| 10 EEUA SRS AT (2.161) 616,494 112,772 | 273,000 1,641,310 | 2.368.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [Z%E@| 10 ZHSHFAGFHE | S RERE AT AR{T#2361-6 2.161) 616,494 50,000 62,772 50,000 1,691,310 | 2.368.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [ZEE@| 10 YA S E R AR AR T ) .16 616.494 62,772 3,000 1,694,310 | 2,371,415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [ZE&| 10 YA S ER AU TR IEFE) 2.161) 616494 62,772 3,000 1,697,310 | 2.374.415
107-2-2] 10 | 15 |%E#| 10 FERULA SEEEU A (SR 4R 595822540355589) (2.161) 616,494 62,772 3,000 1,700.310 | 2.377.415
107-22] 10 | 15 [%ESE| 10 TR A SEREU A B4R 5£004001088529) (2.161) 616,494 62,772 30,000 1,730.310 | 2.407.415
107-2-2] 10 [ 15 [Z%E@| 10 KA R EW AR SR TR Q.16D) 616,494 62,772 4,000 1734310 | 2,411,415
107-2-2] 10 | 16 [ZE&E| 10 HEEA SRS AT .161) 616.494 62,772 | 186,000 1,920,310 | 2.597.415
107-22] 10 | 16 |ZES| 10 ERUTA SAREWAUIRARTE88979046514) 2,161) 616,494 62,772 3,000 1.923.310 | 2,600,415
107-2-2] 10 | 16 |ZE®E| 10 HERUTA SEEEU A B4R 5£01305000286) (2,161) 616,494 62,772 10.000 1,933,310 | 2,610,415
107-2-2] 10 | 16 |ZEE| 10 LA SEEEU A (R 4R 595822540053755) (2,161) 616,494 62,772 5,000 1.938.310 | 2.615415
107-2-2] 10 [ 17 [ZE@E| 10 HERRUEA SR EWA U 4R 55822540122404) Q16D 616,494 62,772 3,500 1,941,810 | 2.618.915
107-2-2] 10 [ 17 [ZE@| 10 GiZECRON SR EUA U 4R 55822540149339) 2.161) 616,494 62,772 3,000 1,944,810 | 2,621,915
107220 10 | 17 |%ES] 10 R A B ST ATER 2.161) 616,494 62,772 88,100 2,032,910 | 2,710,015
107-2-2] 10 [ 17 [ZE®&| 10 A S ER AR T2 T .161) 616494 62,772 2.000 2.034.910 | 2,712,015
107-2-2] 10 | 17 |Z%EE| 10 HERUTA SEE B A (B 4R 55021706729265) (2,161) 616,494 62,772 5,000 2,039.910 | 2,717,015
107-2-2] 10 | 17 [ZE@E| 10 PR SR ERA U 4R 55012168005234) Q16D 616,494 62,772 10.000 2.049.910 | 2,727,015
1072221 10 [ 18 [xE®[ 10 IR BAH S A7 (2.161) 616,494 62772 | 102,000 2,151,910 | 2,829,015
107-2-2] 10 [ 18 [ZEE@E| 10 A S E R AR R TR TREEES) .161) 616,494 62,772 1,000 2,152,910 | 2,830,015
107-1-2] 10 | 18 |ZFEeE| 8 | 8-1 [¥H/NVEITEL A RS 112 (2.273) 616,494 62,772 2,152,910 | 2.829.903
107-1-2] 10 | 18 |FE®| 4 | 40 |EA4 E@) s | 7 EGR B BT 3,600 (5.873) 616,494 62,772 2.152.910 | 2.826303
107-2-2| 10 | 19 [ZEE| 10 TR A SEEEU A B4R TR 001850) 3,000 (2.873) 616,494 62.772 2,152,910 | 2.829.303
107-2-2] 10 [ 19 [ZE@| 10 A S ERAESRSE 001800) 5,000 2,127 616,494 62,772 2.152.910 | 2.834.303
107-2-2] 10 [ 19 [ZE@| 10 EiZE CRON S ER AU 4RS581200081181) 2,127 616,494 62,772 30,000 2.182.910 | 2.864.303
107-2-2] 10 [ 19 [ZE@| 10 YA HEEEA U EARSE12210118384) 2,127 616,494 62,772 10,000 2.192.910 | 2.874,303
107-2-2] 10 | 19 [ZES]| 10 YA SRS A 2,127 616,494 62,772 79,500 2,272,410 | 2.953.803
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HER(10784EE| HE | ME spay ZHE_—HRuss79-8 SRITTEA_—HRu8879-8 ZHE_H#2361-6 SRITIET_F 423616 ast
= By | G5 417 & RE HE _ EJ __ e __ =5
EHEE KA | X [ZH2H WA S | SR1TEREE | WA S |SHESHRE WA i | SRITERE
107-2-2] 10 [ 19 [ZE@| 10 EiZECRON S E R A TR 4R S 13506059043) 2,127 616,494 62,772 3,000 2275410 | 2.956.803
107-2-2] 10 [ 19 [ZE@| 10 YA SR EUA U 4R 558200162537) 2,127 616,494 62,772 1,000 2,276,410 | 2,957,803
107-2-2] 10 | 19 [ZE&E[ 9 FLEYA TELE ST A#8RT9-8 2,127 88 616,582 62,772 2,276,410 | 2,957,891
107-2-2] 10 | 19 |%EE| 9 FLEUA FETFEIF A#8879-8 2,127 88 616,670 62,772 2276410 | 2,957,979
107-2-2] 10 | 20 [ZEE@| 9 FIEHA SEF R A#8879-8 2,127 23 616,693 62,772 2276410 | 2,958,002
107-2-2] 10 | 20 [ZEEgE|[ 9 FEWA SEIEEA#2361-6 2,127 616,693 62,772 43 2276453 | 2,958,045
107-2-2] 10 | 2 [ZE@| 10 YA HEEUA U4 12168158294) 2,127 616,693 62,772 1,000 2.277.453 | 2,959,045
107-2-2] 10 [ 22 [ZEE@| 10 YA SRS AT 2,127 616,693 62,772 72,500 2,349,953 | 3.031,545
107-2-2] 10 | 2 |ZEE| 10 HERUTA SR EUR A B 4R5%£8201137951) 2,127 616,693 62,772 4,000 2353953 | 3.035.545
107-2-2] 10 | 23 |%E#| 10 U A SEEEU A (R 4R9521707132343) 2,127 616,693 62,772 3,000 2,356,953 | 3.038,545
107-22] 10 | 23 [%EE| 10 PR SER(EUA IR 4R5752000094398) 2,127 616,693 62,772 1,000 2,357,953 | 3.039,545
107-2-2] 10 [ 23 [xE#[ 10 IR A B S A LT 2,127 616,693 62,772 41,200 2,399,153 | 3.080,745
107-22] 10 | 23 |ZES| 10 G2 CHON SREU A UYHEERTER12115366500) 2,127 616,693 62,772 2,000 2.401,153 | 3,082,745
107-2-2] 10 | 23 |ZEE| 10 HERUTA SR EUR A B4R 5%£822540199727) 2,127 616,693 62,772 3,000 2,404,153 | 3,085,745
107-1-2] 10 | 3 |FE®| 4 | 4-1 |4 manenih s | BRTEeH (R T RIE A 80 2,047 616,693 62,772 2,404,153 | 3.085.665
107-12] 10 | 3 |%E&E| 2 KEEE NS REERE T 4,060 (2,013 616,693 4,940 57.832 2,404,153 | 3,076,665
1072221 10 [ 24 [E#[ 10 IR BAH S A7 (2.013) 616,693 57.832 17,200 2421353 | 3,093,865
107-2-2] 10 [ 24 [ZE@| 10 A SEHEWAUIB RS E RS 6 (2,013) 616,693 57,832 10,000 2,431,353 | 3.103.865
107-22] 10 | 24 |ZES| 10 G2 CHON SEFEUR A B4R £ 103501029300) (2,013 616,693 57.832 3,000 2.434.353 | 3,106,865
107-2-2] 10 | 25 |ZE#E| 10 LA SEEU A BAEARSE 001938) (2,013) 616,693 1,600 59.432 2434353 | 3.108.465
107-22] 10 | 25 [%EE| 10 TR A SR B A BB ARDE 001889) Q.013)[ 20,000 636,693 59.432 2434353 | 3.128.465
107-22] 10 | 25 [ZESE| 10 TR SEREWRAUIELRTE 001896-001898) 9,000 6,987 636,693 59.432 2434353 | 3,137.465
107-2-2] 10 [ 25 [ZE®| 10 A BH ST A7 6.987 636,693 59432 | 143,800 2,578,153 | 3,281,265
107-2-2] 10 [ 25 [ZEE@| 10 YA S ERA USRS 001900) 6,987 636,693 59,432 3,000 2,581,153 | 3,284,265
107-1-2] 10 | 26 [ZZReEr| 8 | 8-1 [MFAFE{TE 107/09 FEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 6.987 428 636,265 59.432 - 2,581,153 | 3.283.837
107-2-2] 10 | 26 |ZE®E| 10 PR SEEU A BIEARSE 001899) 1000 7.987 636,265 59.432 - 2,581,153 | 3,284,837
107-22] 10 | 28 [%EE| 10 PERRUA SEREUA IR AR 001940) 7,987 636,265 59.432 3,000 2,584,153 | 3.287.837
107-13] 11 | 15 [RES| 8 [ 81 |¥HAEITE 1,194 6,793 636,265 59,432 2,584,153 | 3,286,643
107-13] 11 | 15 |%ES| S5 | 5-1 |FE#EES) [ 22 6,793 636,265 1,523 57.909 2,584,153 | 3,285,120

. . 10722
107-2-3] 11 | 19 |%E&E| 10 FEUTA B N 6,793 | 91,560 727,825 57,909 2,584,153 | 3,376,680
107-2-3] 11 | 19 [Z%E@| 9 FLEUA ELFEF AH#BRTO-8 6,793 90 727915 57,909 2.584.153 | 3.376.770
107-2-3] 11 | 19 [ZEgE| 9 FLEYA TEATEAT A#8879-8 6,793 90 728,005 57,909 2.584.153 | 3.376.860
107-2-3] 11 |21 [ZEgE|[ 9 FLEUA SETFE AT A#8879-8 6,793 27 728,032 57,909 2,584,153 | 3,376,887
107-2-3] 11 |21 |%EE| 9 FIEYA JEEEIF A#2361-6 6.793 728,032 57,909 158 2.584311 | 3.377.045
107-13] 11 | 27 [ZEgr| 8 | 8-1 [MPAEITE 107/10 FEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 6.793 380 727,652 57,909 2.584311 | 3376665
107-13[ 11 | 27 | RESG| 4 | 44 |Z4ETED IR | 107F R H R B & 2 ATEE4 2,000 4,793 727,652 57,909 2,584,311 | 3,374,665
107-2-4] 12 | 1 |ZEEg| 10 HEFRUT A BEFR eI A (4R T5001941-001945) 4,600 9393 727,652 57.909 2,584,311 | 3.379.265
107-2-4] 12 | 1 [ZEE| 10 UL A BT (B2 4R 55001952) 1,200 10,593 727,652 57,909 2.584311 | 3.380.465
107-2-4] 12 | 3 [%ES| 10 TR RS TSR A (U 4RS£001946) 5,000 15,593 727,652 57.909 2.584311 | 3385465
107-2-4] 12 | 4 |ZE®| 10 TR B OB A (I 4R9£001948-001949) 3,200 18,793 727,652 57.909 2,584,311 | 3,388,665
107-1-4] 12 [ 4 |zEg] 8 | 81 [zt =i 1 H 195 18,598 727,652 57,909 2,584,311 | 3388470
107-14] 12 | 4 |ZES| 8 |83 |ETHE REFE R T HE0 1,190 17,408 727,652 57.909 2.584311 | 3.387.280
107-1-4] 12 | 4 [ZRE| 8 | 8-1 [MFAF{TE SRETHE P by B it o 18 4t 100 17.308 727,652 57,909 2.584311 | 3.387.180
107-2-4] 12 | 4 |ZE#| 10 ZHSIFEATE S AT 17,308 727,652 57,909 25,000 2.609.311 | 3412180
107-14 12 | 5 |RKESG| 4 | 44 |2ETEHEIEE| KRG R 625 16,683 727,652 57,909 2,609,311 | 3,411,555
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SR 10725 E| HE | MH s Ef$_—#%#8879-8 RITFAR_—AR#8879-8 SRS _FFu361-6 RITER_FHH2361-6 ast
= By | G5 417 & RE HE _ __ _ __ =5
. EHEE KA | X [ZH2H WA S | SR1TEREE | WA S | ZHSME WA S | RITEREE
107-1-4] 12 | 12 [ZEe| 8 | 81 |MAEE{TE 10754 5 T 0RE 4851%126 A 6,048 10,635 727,652 57,909 2.609.311 | 3.405.507
107-2-4] 12 [ 17 [ZE@| 10 ERGFAGE TEREA 10,635 727,652 57,909 70,000 2,679311 | 3.475.507
10724 12 | 19 |ZFE&E] 9 FLEUTA FETEEIF A#8879-8 10,635 88 727,740 57.909 2679311 | 3.475,595
10724 12 1 19 |ZE#E] 9 FLEUA FETFEIF A#8879-8 10,635 88 727.828 57.909 2679311 | 3.475683
107-1-4 12 | 20 |RESG| 4 | 44 |Z2ETEDHRE | HEBHRIE L EES R EiE & 1,176 9,459 727,828 57,909 2,679,311 | 3,474,507
107-2-4] 12 |21 [ZESE[ 9 FLEYA JETFEE{F A#8RT9-8 9,459 30 727,858 57,909 2,679311 | 3.474,537
107-2-4] 12 |21 |ZE&E] 9 FEUTA SETEEIT A#2361-6 9.459 727.858 57.909 150 2.679.461 | 3.474.687
107-2-4] 12 [ 25 [ZE@| 10 ZEHEGEANFE | HIOSFE AR 9,459 727.858 10,000 47,909 10,000 2.689.461 | 3.474.687
107-2-4] 12 [ 25 [%E@| 10 THEFAERE | SIS AT 9,459 727,858 30,000 17.909 30,000 2.719.461 | 3.474.687
107-1-4] 12 |26 [ZEE| 8 | 81 |MHAEITEC 107/11 EE2EEr TEL: 2729-5061 9,459 220 727,638 17.909 2.719.461 | 3.474.467
107-1-4] 12 | 27 [ZEg| 8 | 82 [Hag 072 FEEILHR N Z EEH g gEgT 3,815 5,644 727,638 17,909 2,719,461 | 3,470,652
107-1-4] 12 | 27 |%ES| 8 | 8-1 [MAEITE 107/11 5% TEL: 2729-5061 5644 727,638 17.909 2.719.461 | 3.470.652
1082-1] 1 |16 [Z%E®E|l 10 BN 7 FHHEN R #8879-818 A#2361-6 0 5,644 8,000 719,638 17.909 8.000 2.727.461 | 3.470.652
108-2-1] 1 |19 [Z%EgE| 9 FLEURA TEATEAT A#8879-8 5,644 90 719,728 17.909 2.727.461 | 3.470.742
108-2-1] 1 |19 [zEgE[ 9 LA TELEETFEAH#SRT9-8 5,644 90 719.818 17,909 2.727.461 | 3.470.832
108-2-1] 1 |20 [zESE[ 9 FLEA SEIEETFEAH#SST9-8 5,644 30 719,848 17.909 2.727.461 | 3.470,862
108-2-1] 1 |20 |%=ESE|l 9 FIEYA JETE ST A#2361-6 5,644 719,848 17.909 157 2,727,618 | 3.471,019
1082-1] 1 | 28 |ZE&E| 8 [ 8-1 [PHNETTEC 107/12 FEEEE TEL: 2729-5061 5644 193 719,655 17.909 2,727,618 | 3.470.826
108-1-1| 2 | 14 |RESG| 4 | 44 |25 FHEHIEELS KRR EE) 2,340 3,304 719,655 17,909 2,727,618 | 3,468,486
108-1-1| 2 | 14 |HES| 4 | 4-4 |ZLTES) B (RGO 2,091 1213 719,655 17,909 0 2,727,618 | 3,448,486
108211 2 |19 [%EH 9 ALY JEAFIEAT A#8879-8 1.213 90 719.745 0 2,727,618 | 3.448.576
108-2-1] 2 |19 |FE@| 9 FLSUYA FELFQLFAH#BRT9-8 1213 90 719.835 0 2,727,618 | 3.448,666
108-2-1f 2 | 20 |x=EE| 10 LA TEEh B ED G| (LR SRR B AR 1213 719,835 0 20,000 2,747,618 | 3.468,666
108-2-1] 2 |21 [ZE@l 9 FIEA JEIE AT A#8879-8 1213 32 719,867 0 2,747,618 | 3.468.698
108-2-1] 2 |21 [z%EgE| 9 FEYA TELFEAEA#2361-6 1213 719,867 0 167 2,747,785 | 3.468.865
108-2-1] 2 | 22 [zEE| 9 FHEEHAZHe| —RIEF REFSEAZHeET 10,000 11,213 10,000 709,867 | 10,000 10,000 10,000 | 2,737,785 | 3,468,865
108-1-1] 2 | 2|%ESE| 8 |81 [AETE EEEM TR S 2,000 9213 709.867 10.000 2.737.785 | 3.466.865
108-2-1] 2 |25 [%ESE| 10 TR A FEERUG A (W2 4R5£001912) 9,213 709.867 5,000 15,000 2.737.785 | 3.471.865
108-2-1] 2 |25 [%ESE| 10 TERRUTA HERUA (U 4R 55001950) 9213 709.867 9,100 24,100 2,737,785 | 3.480,965
108-1-1] 2 |27 |RE®| 8 |81 [PNEITE # H 889 8324 709.867 24,100 2,737,785 | 3.480,076
108-2-1f 2 | 27 |%=ESE|l 9 FEERAZ e — iR P A B H 38T 30,000 38,324 30,000 679,867 24,100 2,737,785 | 3,480,076
108-1-1] 2 |27 [REE| 1 | 1-1 |KRIMHEEH) 107224 S AE AR S 2 i B £ BE1L.000 T 6,000 32,324 679.867 24,100 2.737.785 | 3.474.076
108-1-1] 2 |27 [FREH| 1 | 1-1 |KIIHEEHE) 107E24E 8 — AR/ MR 25 BE 1.0007T 5,000 27,324 679,867 24,100 2,737,785 | 3.469.076
108-1-1] 2 |27 |ZESE] 1 | 11 |BIIEwE 10724 S 1 R SN2 4l B - 9E1,0007T 5,000 22,324 679.867 24,100 2,737,785 | 3.464,076
108-1-1] 3 | 4 [zE®| 8 | 81 [M/\={TE 108/01 EEZEEF TEL: 2729-5061 22,324 143 679.724 24,100 2,737,785 | 3.463.933
108-2-1] 3 | 4 [%ES| 10 U A FEERUG A (U 4RE£001954) 22.324 679.724 | 10,100 34,200 2.737.785 | 3.474,033
108-2-1] 3 | 4 [%ESE| 10 FEFUTA TEERUSA (U 4R 5001955)- ([ 22 22324 | 10,000 689,724 34,200 2.737.785 | 3.484.033
108-1-1f 3 | 14 |%EE| 5 |52 |HHEEH i B TBARERE 4R 22,324 689,724 34,200 12,990 | 2,724,795 | 3,471,043
N (T 108/03/01~109/02/15) ’ ’ ; ’ i T

108-1-1] 3 | 19[%E®E| 8 |89 |FEEHM 10752 4E 28 — B RO & it 5,000 17.324 689,724 34,200 2,724,795 | 3.466,043
108-1-1] 3 |19 |%ES| 6 | 64 |[{HE840E) (22 AR EE ) v B 17.324 689.724 15.550 18,650 2.724.795 | 3.450.493
1082-11 3 | 19[z%EgE| 9 FLEHA TEAF ST A#8879-8 17,324 82 689,806 18.650 2.724.795 | 3.450.575
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HESR| 10724 E| HE | ®E NP ZTHE$_—HRuss79-8 $RITIEA_—AR#8879-8 SHE_E7#2361-6 RITIEM_FFu2361-6 ast
= By | G5 41 estRtE THE ‘EJ _ S __ CH
H|H TH |ZH28 A S | RITEREE [ WA S | ZHSME WA S | RITEREE
1082-1] 3 [19|%E®| 9 FEYA TELESF A#8RT9-8 17,324 82 689.888 18,650 2.724.795 | 3.450.657
108-2-11 3 |21 [xESE[ 9 FLEWA SE{EETFEAH#SRT9-8 17.324 27 689.915 18.650 2.724.795 | 3.450.684
108-2-1] 3 |21 [zESE[ 9 FLEYA SEIFEIFA#2361-6 17,324 689.915 18,650 147 2,724,942 | 3.450,831

= R L 2t
108-1-1] 3 | 27 |mEg| 8 | 87 |HEiurd-4h5iE gﬁéfﬁiﬁ;ﬁ%g> 5313 12,011 689,915 18,650 2,724,942 | 3445518
108-1-1] 3 127 [ZEeE| 8 | 8-1 [MFAE{TE BN ER ia s 630 11,381 689.915 18,650 2724942 | 3.444.888
108-1-1] 3 |28 |5Ed| 8 |85 |FAEffimy KESLE T-shirt (12670%99744:) 11,381 125,652 564,263 18.650 2724942 | 3319236
108-1-1] 3 |28 |%ES| 8 | 8-1 [MAEITE 108/02 FEERE TEL: 2729-5061 11,381 129 564,134 18.650 2,724.942 | 3.319.107
108-1-1] 4 | 3 |%E®| 8 |83 |[ETHE G B AT EEHE TR AR — HEE Q07T 25 () 500 10.881 564,134 18,650 2.724.942 | 3.318,607
